
 
 
 

 

0

20

40

60

80

100

control
nv AH1N1

mild disease
nvAH1N1

ARDS
bacterial 
sepsis 
ARDS 

p=0.004

p<0.001

p=0.07p<0.001

p<0.001
C

on
ce

nt
ra

tio
n 

IL
-6

 p
g/

m
l

A

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

control
nv AH1N1

mild disease
nv AH1N1

ARDS
bacterial 
sepsis
ARDS

p=0.07 

p<0.001

p=0.05p<0.001
p<0.001

C
on

ce
nt

ra
tio

n 
IL

-8
 p

g/
m

l

B

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

control

nv AH1N1
mild disease

nv AH1N1
ARDS

bacterial 
sepsis
ARDS

p=0.1

p=0.21
p=0.6p=0.001

p<0.001

C
on

ce
nt

ra
tio

n 
IL

-9
 p

g/
m

l

C

  
 

 
0

5

10

15

20

25

30

control
nv AH1N1

mild disease
       nv AH1N1

       ARDS
bacterial 
sepsis
ARDS

p=0.047 p=0.45

p=0.9p=0.01

p=0.008

C
on

ce
nt

ra
tio

n 
IL

-1
2 

pg
/m

l

D

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

control
nv AH1N1

mild disease
 nv AH1N1

ARDS

bacterial 
sepsis
ARDS

p=0.5

p=0.001

p=0.1p=0.01
p=0.001

C
on

ce
nt

ra
tio

n 
IL

-1
5 

pg
/m

l
E

0

2

4

6

8

10

12

14

16

control
nv AH1N1

mild disease
nv AH1N1

ARDS

bacterial 
sepsis
ARDS

p=0.6

p=0.38

p=0.004

p=0.15

p=0.001

C
on

ce
nt

ra
tio

n 
IL

-1
7 

pg
/m

l

F

  
 

 

0

50

100

150

200

250

300

control
nv AH1N1

mild disease
nv AH1N1

ARDS

bacterial 
sepsis
ARDS

p=0.004

p=0.2
p=0.1p<0.001

p<0.001

C
on

ce
nt

ra
tio

n 
IP

-1
0 

pg
/m

l

G

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

control
nv AH1N1

mild disease
nv AH1N1 

ARDS
bacterial 
sepsis
ARDS

p=1

p=0.38

p=0.35

p=0.32

p=0.9

C
on

ce
nt

ra
tio

n 
IN

F-
γ 

pg
/m

l

H

-1

4

9

14

19

24

29

control
nv AH1N1

mild disease
 nvAH1N1

ARDS
bacterial 
sepsis
ARDS

p=0.002 p=0.04

p=0.007

p<0.001

p<0.001
C

on
ce

nt
ra

tio
n 

TN
F-
α 

pg
/m

l

I

 
 
   


